
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31131490 5PSSDB 18.82 3.70 69.63

31131514 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 18.84 4.95 93.26

31131547 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 18.49 4.20 77.66

31131567 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 18.77 4.20 78.83

31131590 P6 - (119575) Stella Road Utilities 5PSSDB 18.84 3.70 69.71

31131606 P6 - 115381 5PSSDB 18.81 6.20 116.62

31131658 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 18.82 3.95 74.34

31131670 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 18.81 3.70 69.60

31131757 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.12 3.95 75.52

31131772 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 18.91 3.70 69.97

31131788 P6 - 120486 7PSSDB 19.19 4.20 80.60

31131822 P6 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 18.31 5.45 99.79

31131860 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.10 3.50 66.85

31131880 P6 - 120486 7PSSDB 19.12 4.20 80.30

31131895 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.10 3.95 75.45

31131908 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 19.15 9.05 173.31

31131948 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 18.90 3.70 69.93

31131963 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.14 3.50 66.99

31132104 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.26 4.20 80.89

31132130 P6 - (114351) FULSHEAR LAKES REC CTR & CREEKSIDE SEC 5 WSD 7PSSDB 19.26 6.20 119.41

31132174 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.21 4.20 80.68

31132202 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.21 3.50 67.24

31132235 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 19.18 4.20 80.56

31132261 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 18.93 4.20 79.51

31132286 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 18.93 4.95 93.70

31132311 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 19.19 4.20 80.60

31132326 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 19.20 5.70 109.44

31132362 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 19.19 3.70 71.00

31132389 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 19.20 4.20 80.64

31132418 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 19.15 4.20 80.43

31132448 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.18 4.20 80.56

31132478 P6 - 101651 7PSSDB 19.22 5.70 109.55

31132522 5PSSDB 19.18 4.20 80.56

2803.13

5% -140.16

SUBTOTAL 2662.97

Settlement
of payment

Marvin A Rivera Castillo 3/8/2025

Marvin A Rivera Castillo R004663

3417

D215

Pugmill - Order

P6 - 114211

P6 - 120486



-$205.92

TOTAL $2457.05

Fuel


	02-28-2025 TO 03-06-2025



